Position

Agm, Operations

Management Analyst

Executive Secretary

Secretary

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Total Wages

$208,251

$91,750

$83,953

$54,702

$2,334

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$74,727
$31,578
$37,030

$31,351

$0



