Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agm, Operations		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$208,251	\$74,727
Management Analyst		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$91,750	\$31,578
Executive Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$83,953	\$37,030
Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$54,702	\$31,351
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$2,334	\$0